
YOUR 2014 WCR Fort Myers’ SPONSORS ‐ BUSINESS REFERRAL PARTNERS 

Appraiser    Connie Offenhauser   Lightning Appraisal Services, Inc   (239) 841‐0286   connieoffey@gmail.com 

Builder    Robin Hull & Noelle Graff       *DR Horton      (239) 432‐1520               www.drhorton.com 

Computer Service   Shelly Ostehout   *Computer Solutions of America   (239) 896‐7268   shelly@csa4u.com 

Home Inspectors 
Bob Cantu                    *A Handy Home Inspector                  (239) 340‐0375             bob@buildingcontractorsflorida.com 

Pam Jensen                 HomeTeam Inspection Service           (239) 770‐5394             hometmlee@aol.com 

& Bill Jurek 

Jeff & Felice                 United Home Inspection Service        (239) 994‐1694            www.unitedinspectionservices.com 
Gerwitz 

Adam Dalton               Amerispecs Inspection Services          (239) 277‐7380            adam.dalton@amerispecswfl.com 

Insurance Companies 
Connie Galewski          *Avalon Insurance Group, Inc.          (239) 275‐3888             connie@avalon‐insurance.com 

Blake J. Chapman         State Insurance USA, LLC                   (239) 567‐9992             blake@stateinsuranceusa.com 

Dawn M. Zettler           Ins. & Risk Mgmt Services, Inc.         (239) 275‐0151             dzettler@IRMSinc.com 

Investments  Rick & Kim Altemeyer World Financial Group  (239) 980‐7883    wfg7702@gmail.com 

Mortgage Lenders 
Christopher Heidt        *PrimeLending                                     (239) 470‐6310              cheidt@primelending.com  

Joanne Brenenstuhl     American Eagle Mortgage Co.         (239‐470‐1711               www.mortgageProJo.com 

Julie Scott              EverBank                                               (239) 209‐2017              Julie.Scott@EverBank.com 

Printers & Signs 
Terry Hill              FASTSIGNS® of Fort Myers                (239) 274‐0744              FASTSIGNS.348@fastsigns.com 

Bruce Vanderleen        Signarama                                            (239) 225‐2198               info@allamericanprinting.us 

Darlene  Vanderleen   All American Printing                         (239) 225‐2198               info@allamericanprinting.us      

Publication               The Real Estate Book & showcase    
Dawn Carvotta         (239) 443‐0522     Dawn@Trebfl.com   Debbie Phillips         (239) 872‐8781     Debbie@Trebfl.com     
 Joanna Colman       (239) 462‐3854      Joanna@Trebfl.com 

Title Companies 
Eric M Borgia, Esq.                 *American Real Title                 (239) 768‐0144 X12      Eborgia@ericborgialaw.com 

Joe Taylor & David Oliver    *Market Place Title                    (239) 333‐4550              David@FLTitles.com  

Radio Show Marketing  Felice Gerwitz  Southwest Florida Radio Network   www.southwestfloridaradio.com 

Real Estate Companies and Schools 
 JJ Jones                           *Jones & Company Realty                (239) 415‐5881              www.jonesandcorealty.com 
Jason M. Jakus                 Platinum Elite Realty                       (239) 823‐5337              jason.jakus@gmail.com 
Juliana DaCosta      DcCosta School of Real Estate Inc.         (239) 281‐3777              www.dacostarealestateschool.com    

            * Platinum Sponsor         Referrals are the best way to thank your support! 


